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All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 
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All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 
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All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 
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All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 
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All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 
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All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 

YV  PENTHOUSES

P E N T H O U S E  U N I T  0 6

F L O O R  61 – 6 2

2  B E D R O O M  +  M E D I A  +  2  B A T H R O O M 

7 9 2  S Q . F T .

PH  O6

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

21' 0" x 11' 3"

BEDROOM 2

12' 6" x 9' 1"

MASTER 

BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

14' 7" x 8' 4"

BATHROOM

BALCONY

68 SQ.FT.

MEDIA

Zad
eg

an
 G

ro
up R

ea
lty

 4
16

.6
18

.0
18

8



Zad
eg

an
 G

ro
up R

ea
lty

 

41
6.

61
8.

01
88



YV  PENTHOUSES
P H 0 7

3  B E D R O O M  +  F L E X  +  3  B A T H R O O M  1 , 5 17  S Q . F T .

Zad
eg

an
 G

ro
up R

ea
lty

 

41
6.

61
8.

01
88



All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. 
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